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WIT BLAUW Resultaat
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JC BUJIN WILRIJK
2 20 3

4

4

0 0 4

4

5

6

2

1

2

4

4

3

Vic VAN DEN BRANDE

Lars MARIJNISSEN

Vic VAN DEN BRANDE

Bent MAES

Bent MAES

Alexander HALEV

10 - 00

10 - 00

10 - 00

4
Bent MAES [5e Kyu]

JC ARENDONK

10

10

0 0 0

10

Jeugdtrofee van de provincie Antwerpen
22 januari 2023


